bus-ubi

604975215
602467009
604968592
604111304
604971381
604183421
602660184
604788960
604965094
603046671
602494704
604057782
603034573
601307414
603319297
603590330
601984657
604585503
604852314
604951355
604667532
604863899
604974504
604969832
604971862
604970253
604968675
604974340
604906031
604763990
604973247
604975400
604970422
604932670
604975406
604965412
604952747
604531796
604974812
604819476
604931537
604961022
604972766
604975706
604973329
604974138
604730011
604938978

LE-name

WELLS MASONRY

OES, LLC

ASTLE, MICHELLE

COMPLETE COACH WORKS
HAIRSPRAY TOURING Il LLC
SELECT FLOORS LLC

DEPENDABLE BLIND INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES |
KNOCK SOFTWARE, INC.

LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
BRIMMA SOLAR, LLC

RADIANT LIGHT SANGHA

KOLII, ALEX LEYIAN

PARKER, DAVID JAMES

BERGER, RICHARD ALLEN

HICKS, MICHELLE

RIGGINS, NATHAN ALLEN
LAGERQUIST, DAVID M
GREENSTYLE BUILDERS LLC

NIFTY NAPKIN INC

THREES6, LLC

GAGAN CHOKRA LLC

BULLDOG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
ZION LANDSCAPING LLC

TACOS EL CHARRITO LLC
JOHNSON, TAYLOR N.

PRECISION DRONE UNIVERSITY LLC
JOHNSON, DOUGLAS WILLIAM
CULLIN FINN

CLARITY PLANNER COMPANY LLC
KAIROS MARKETING LLC

HOPE HOME INSPECTION LLC
IMPERIAL CROWN CONSTRUCTION LLC
DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH LLC
MCLANE ENTERPRISES LLC
WEISHAAR, PATTI JOANNE

OMEL CONSTRUCTION LLC

JKBS ARTS, LLC

VASHONIA INDUSTRIES LLC

ANDI EBERHARDT, PLLC

KMART TRANSPORTATION LLC

RUVI ADVISORS PLLC

THE BEAUTY BROW SPOKANE LLC
THOMPSON, DANIEL WAYNE
WOLCOTT, RAMEY LUKE

UBARIO, AMIZADAI DERAS

REAL ROOTS COUNSELING, PLLC
HAMMERLESS TOOLS LLC

CORE VALUE HOMES REMODELING LLC

firm-name

WELLS MASONRY

OESLLC

M.R. LANDSCAPE

COMPLETE COACH WORKS
HAIRSPRAY

SELECT FLOORS LLC
DEPENDABLE BLINDS

KNOCK SOFTWARE, INC.

LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
BRIMMA SOLAR

RADIANT LIGHT SANGHA
ROSAMOND ADULT FAMILY HOME
HI-DEF DRYWALL

SPOKANE SMALL ENGINE
TRINITY CONSTRUCTION WORKS
DUNN MT. CONSTRUCTION
LAGERS'E.T. & M.

GREENSTYLE BUILDERS LLC
HOTPOT QUEEN

THREESS, LLC

SPOKANE UNITED CAB

BULLDOG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
ZION LANDSCAPING

EL CHARRITO

MASSAGE THERAPY BY TAYLOR JOHNSON
PRECISION DRONE UNIVERSITY
DJ EXPRESS

CULLIN FINN

CLARITY PLANNER COMPANY LLC
KAIROS

HOPE HOME INSPECTION LLC
ICC

DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH

MCLANE ENTERPRISES, LLC
PATTI WEISHAAR

OMEL CONSTRUCTION

JKBS ARTS, LLC

BLUE HAIR CONCIERGE

ANDI EBERHARDT, PLLC

KMART TRANSPORTATION LLC
RUVI ADVISORS PLLC

THE BEAUTY BROW

ATYPICAL COUNSELING
WOLCOTT CONSTRUCTION
PLATINUM PAINTING SERVICES
REAL ROOTS COUNSELING, PLLC
HAMMERLESS TOOLS LLC

CORE VALUE HOMES REMODELING LLC

Phys-addrl

1050 N HAVEN CT

1820 POPLAR ST

1047 N 17TH ST

1863 SERVICE CT

7135 MINSTREL WAY
1141 W FALLVIEW DR
730 N HASKELL ST

11 NE M L KING BLVD
1677 E SWEETWATER CIR
320 SW CENTURY DR
2173 NE MULTNOMAH ST
3225 W ROSAMOND AVE
4206 W SUTHERLIN PL
3928 N MADISON ST
1801 W COLLEGE AVE
1894A ADDY GIFFORD RD
415 LEINUM

3019 N DICK RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
818 W AUGUSTA AVE
12932 W 6TH AVE

19739 20TH AVE NW
10504 E VALLEYWAY AVE
4304 S REGAL ST

401 W FRANCIS AVE
1707 E BISMARK AVE
8424 N NEVADA ST
1104W W 7TH AVE

818 W FAIRVIEW AVE
6015 N HARTLEY ST
1307 E BLACKWOOD LN
18417 E APPLEWAY AVE
7203 N CRESTLINE ST
17520 E 4TH AVE

19210 N YALE RD

2215 N HOUK RD

2001 W BROADWAY AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
601W W 1ST AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

6519 N MAPLE ST

701 W 7TH AVE

41108 N DIVISION RD
10620 W 12TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

824 W 25TH AVE

2304 E 60TH AVE

Phys-City

POST FALLS
FOREST GROVE
COEUR D ALENE
RIVERSIDE
COLUMBIA
COEUR D ALENE
CENTRAL POINT
PORTLAND

POST FALLS
BEND

PORTLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

ADDY

CHENEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SHORELINE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

ID
OR
ID
CA
MD
ID
OR
OR
ID
OR
OR
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83854
97116
83814
92507
21045
83815
97502
97232
83854
97702
97232
99224
99208
99205
99201
99101
99004
99212
99201
99205
99001
98177
99206
99223
99205
99208
99208
99204
99205
99208
99223
99016
99217
99016
99005
99216
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99208
99204
99006
99224
99201
99203
99223



604963896
604968340
328029965
604965276
604970365
604819021
602969332
604975135
604925836
604554648
604944400
604976120
604939578
604968115
604975906
604961986
604856567
604970280
604968469
604970971
604976931
604972304
604841480
604974634
604966088
604959891
604947122
604699765
604975404

BRIDGEBUILDING3D L.L.C.

NELLS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
WASHINGTON TRUST BANK

BLUNT STYLE LLC

HYDE, JAYDEN EUGENE

LIBERTY BEAR, LLC

HARRIS, JUSTIN ROBERT

EYOS CONTRACTING LLC

FOREVER HOMES LLC

MASTER BLASTERS SPOKANE LLC
FAIRCHILD HOT SHOT HAULING, LLC
ANDERSON, JASMINE M

J&T ASSETS, LLC

MOUNTAINS TO SOUND MENTAL HEALTH PLLC
JON GILL CODE & DESIGN LLC

GET BENT LLC DBA STRETCHLAB SOUTH HILL LLC
RED LOTUS LEAF, LLC

MOOTY, HEIDI LYN

JOHNSON, JASON BLAINE
STEWART, THERESA R

JUST JET PLASMA LLC
INTERESTING STUFF LLC

SHIKI JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE INC
HAMMER, JOSEPH ALTON

PWR PLUMBING LLC

HYDROUS SOLUTIONS LLC
FABRIKANT SOCIETY, LLC

B&B3DL.L.C.

NELLS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
WASHINGTON TRUST BANK

BLUNT STYLE LLC

JAYDEN'S SNACKS

LIBERTY BEAR, LLC

HARRIS HAULING AND DEMOLITION
EYOS

FOREVER HOMES LLC

MASTERS BLASTERS SPOKANE LLC
FAIRCHILD HOT SHOT HAULING, LLC
ANDERSON MULTICULTURAL CONSULTING
J&T ASSETS, LLC

MOUNTAINS TO SOUND MENTAL HEALTH PLLC
JON GILL CODE & DESIGN LLC
STRETCHLAB SOUTH HILL

SPO2GO

BEE YOU CLEANING

NOVA KAINE

CANARY SPORTSWEAR

JUST JET PLASMA LLC
INTERESTING STUFF LLC

SHIKI HIBACHI SUSHI INC

QUALITY AIR HEATING & COOLING
PWR PLUMBING LLC

HYDROUS SOLUTIONS LLC
SPOKANE CREATIVE

22317 96TH AVEW
7807 E BALDWIN AVE
601 W 1ST AVE

5516 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE
2226 E GLASS AVE

213 E ERMINA AVE

219 E FAIRVIEW AVE
3825 N AUDUBON ST
4418 S DONALD CT
3111 E WABASH AVE
1318 W GLASS AVE
2006 N RIO GRANDE LN
6103 N WALL ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST
2013 E 29TH AVE

EDMONDS
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

2817 E SOUTH CRESCENT AVE SPOKANE

11287 W GREENFIELD RD
1611 W 6TH AVE

9115 N SUNDANCE DR
12709 114THSTE

9802 N FARMDALE ST
808 W MAIN AVE

11908 E RAILROAD AVE
512 N SKIPWORTH RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1008 W SINTO AVE

INLAND NORTHWEST UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST COMMUNIT INLAND NORTHWEST UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST COMMUNIT 411 S WASHINGTON ST

SVEFNTHORN ENTERPRISES LLC

LAIRD BRIAN G SHARP

3905 N FLINT LN

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PUYALLUP
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98020
99212
99201
98506
99207
99207
99207
99205
99223
99217
99205
99016
99205
99201
99201
99203
99207
99026
99204
99208
98374
99208
99201
99206
99206
99201
99201
99204
99224



