

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604975215	WELLS MASONRY	WELLS MASONRY	1050 N HAVEN CT	POST FALLS	ID	83854
602467009	OES, LLC	OES LLC	1820 POPLAR ST	FOREST GROVE	OR	97116
604968592	ASTLE, MICHELLE	M.R. LANDSCAPE	1047 N 17TH ST	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83814
604111304	COMPLETE COACH WORKS	COMPLETE COACH WORKS	1863 SERVICE CT	RIVERSIDE	CA	92507
604971381	HAIRSPRAY TOURING II LLC	HAIRSPRAY	7135 MINSTREL WAY	COLUMBIA	MD	21045
604183421	SELECT FLOORS LLC	SELECT FLOORS LLC	1141 W FALLVIEW DR	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
602660184	DEPENDABLE BLIND INSTALLATION & ACCESSORIES I	DEPENDABLE BLINDS	730 N HASKELL ST	CENTRAL POINT	OR	97502
604788960	KNOCK SOFTWARE, INC.	KNOCK SOFTWARE, INC.	11 NE M L KING BLVD	PORTLAND	OR	97232
604965094	LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION LLC	LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION LLC	1677 E SWEETWATER CIR	POST FALLS	ID	83854
603046671	BRIMMA SOLAR, LLC	BRIMMA SOLAR	320 SW CENTURY DR	BEND	OR	97702
602494704	RADIANT LIGHT SANGHA	RADIANT LIGHT SANGHA	2173 NE MULTNOMAH ST	PORTLAND	OR	97232
604057782	KOLII, ALEX LEYIAN	ROSAMOND ADULT FAMILY HOME	3225 W ROSAMOND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
603034573	PARKER, DAVID JAMES	HI-DEF DRYWALL	4206 W SUTHERLIN PL	SPOKANE	WA	99208
601307414	BERGER, RICHARD ALLEN	SPOKANE SMALL ENGINE	3928 N MADISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603319297	HICKS, MICHELLE	TRINITY CONSTRUCTION WORKS	1801 W COLLEGE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603590330	RIGGINS, NATHAN ALLEN	DUNN MT. CONSTRUCTION	1894A ADDY GIFFORD RD	ADDY	WA	99101
601984657	LAGERQUIST, DAVID M	LAGERS' E.T. & M.	415 LEINUM	CHENEY	WA	99004
604585503	GREENSTYLE BUILDERS LLC	GREENSTYLE BUILDERS LLC	3019 N DICK RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604852314	NIFTY NAPKIN INC	HOTPOT QUEEN	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604951355	THREE56, LLC	THREE56, LLC	818 W AUGUSTA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604667532	GAGAN CHOKRA LLC	SPOKANE UNITED CAB	12932 W 6TH AVE	AIRWAY HEIGHTS	WA	99001
604863899	BULLDOG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC	BULLDOG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC	19739 20TH AVE NW	SHORELINE	WA	98177
604974504	ZION LANDSCAPING LLC	ZION LANDSCAPING	10504 E VALLEYWAY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604969832	TACOS EL CHARRITO LLC	EL CHARRITO	4304 S REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604971862	JOHNSON, TAYLOR N.	MASSAGE THERAPY BY TAYLOR JOHNSON	401 W FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604970253	PRECISION DRONE UNIVERSITY LLC	PRECISION DRONE UNIVERSITY	1707 E BISMARCK AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604968675	JOHNSON, DOUGLAS WILLIAM	DJ EXPRESS	8424 N NEVADA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604974340	CULLIN FINN	CULLIN FINN	1104W W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604906031	CLARITY PLANNER COMPANY LLC	CLARITY PLANNER COMPANY LLC	818 W FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604763990	KAIROS MARKETING LLC	KAIROS	6015 N HARTLEY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604973247	HOPE HOME INSPECTION LLC	HOPE HOME INSPECTION LLC	1307 E BLACKWOOD LN	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604975400	IMPERIAL CROWN CONSTRUCTION LLC	ICC	18417 E APPLEWAY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604970422	DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH LLC	DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH	7203 N CRESTLINE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604932670	MCLANE ENTERPRISES LLC	MCLANE ENTERPRISES, LLC	17520 E 4TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604975406	WEISHAAR, PATTI JOANNE	PATTI WEISHAAR	19210 N YALE RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604965412	OMEL CONSTRUCTION LLC	OMEL CONSTRUCTION	2215 N HOUK RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604952747	JKBS ARTS, LLC	JKBS ARTS, LLC	2001 W BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604531796	VASHONIA INDUSTRIES LLC	BLUE HAIR CONCIERGE	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604974812	ANDI EBERHARDT, PLLC	ANDI EBERHARDT, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604819476	KMART TRANSPORTATION LLC	KMART TRANSPORTATION LLC	601W W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604931537	RUVI ADVISORS PLLC	RUVI ADVISORS PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604961022	THE BEAUTY BROW SPOKANE LLC	THE BEAUTY BROW	6519 N MAPLE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604972766	THOMPSON, DANIEL WAYNE	ATYPICAL COUNSELING	701 W 7TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604975706	WOLCOTT, RAMEY LUKE	WOLCOTT CONSTRUCTION	41108 N DIVISION RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604973329	UBARIO, AMIZADAI DERAS	PLATINUM PAINTING SERVICES	10620 W 12TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604974138	REAL ROOTS COUNSELING, PLLC	REAL ROOTS COUNSELING, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604730011	HAMMERLESS TOOLS LLC	HAMMERLESS TOOLS LLC	824 W 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604938978	CORE VALUE HOMES REMODELING LLC	CORE VALUE HOMES REMODELING LLC	2304 E 60TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223

604963896	BRIDGEBUILDING3D L.L.C.	B&B3DL.L.C.	22317 96TH AVE W	EDMONDS	WA	98020
604968340	NELLS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	NELLS PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	7807 E BALDWIN AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
328029965	WASHINGTON TRUST BANK	WASHINGTON TRUST BANK	601 W 1ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604965276	BLUNT STYLE LLC	BLUNT STYLE LLC	5516 BOSTON HARBOR RD NE	OLYMPIA	WA	98506
604970365	HYDE, JAYDEN EUGENE	JAYDEN'S SNACKS	2226 E GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604819021	LIBERTY BEAR, LLC	LIBERTY BEAR, LLC	213 E ERMINA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
602969332	HARRIS, JUSTIN ROBERT	HARRIS HAULING AND DEMOLITION	219 E FAIRVIEW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604975135	EYOS CONTRACTING LLC	EYOS	3825 N AUDUBON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604925836	FOREVER HOMES LLC	FOREVER HOMES LLC	4418 S DONALD CT	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604554648	MASTER BLASTERS SPOKANE LLC	MASTERS BLASTERS SPOKANE LLC	3111 E WABASH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604944400	FAIRCHILD HOT SHOT HAULING, LLC	FAIRCHILD HOT SHOT HAULING, LLC	1318 W GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604976120	ANDERSON, JASMINE M	ANDERSON MULTICULTURAL CONSULTING	2006 N RIO GRANDE LN	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604939578	J&T ASSETS, LLC	J&T ASSETS, LLC	6103 N WALL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604968115	MOUNTAINS TO SOUND MENTAL HEALTH PLLC	MOUNTAINS TO SOUND MENTAL HEALTH PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604975906	JON GILL CODE & DESIGN LLC	JON GILL CODE & DESIGN LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604961986	GET BENT LLC DBA STRETCHLAB SOUTH HILL LLC	STRETCHLAB SOUTH HILL	2013 E 29TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604856567	RED LOTUS LEAF, LLC	SPO2GO	2817 E SOUTH CRESCENT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604970280	MOOTY, HEIDI LYN	BEE YOU CLEANING	11287 W GREENFIELD RD	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604968469	JOHNSON, JASON BLAINE	NOVA KAINE	1611 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604970971	STEWART, THERESA R	CANARY SPORTSWEAR	9115 N SUNDANCE DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604976931	JUST JET PLASMA LLC	JUST JET PLASMA LLC	12709 114TH ST E	PUYALLUP	WA	98374
604972304	INTERESTING STUFF LLC	INTERESTING STUFF LLC	9802 N FARMDALE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604841480	SHIKI JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE INC	SHIKI HIBACHI SUSHI INC	808 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604974634	HAMMER, JOSEPH ALTON	QUALITY AIR HEATING & COOLING	11908 E RAILROAD AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604966088	PWR PLUMBING LLC	PWR PLUMBING LLC	512 N SKIPWORTH RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604959891	HYDROUS SOLUTIONS LLC	HYDROUS SOLUTIONS LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604947122	FABRIKANT SOCIETY, LLC	SPOKANE CREATIVE	1008 W SINTO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604699765	INLAND NORTHWEST UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST COMMUNIT	INLAND NORTHWEST UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST COMMUNIT	411 S WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604975404	SVEFNTHORN ENTERPRISES LLC	LAIRD BRIAN G SHARP	3905 N FLINT LN	SPOKANE	WA	99224